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WITH 60 OF 60 PRECINCTS REPORTING

BCT BCB
AAO AAL
LST LSA The Village of Kekoskee/Town of Williamstown
LTA LTN Cooperative Plan was approved by the WI
0 L 0 K Department of Administration on October 4, 2018.
T T Therefore, election results for the Village
?_"_ ?___ and the Town will be reflected under the

0001 T Ashippun, W1-4 1471 0 V?11age of Kekoskee. The Town of Williamstown
0002 T Beaver Dam, W1-4, 7-11 1058 0 will reflect zeros.

0003 T Beaver Dam, W5-6 843 0

0004 T Burnett, W1-2 441 0

0005 T Calamus, W1-2 463 0

0006 T Chester, W1-2 316 0

0007 T Clyman 385 0

0008 T Elba 563 0

0009 T Emmet, W1-2 682 0

0010 T Fox Lake, Wl-4 641 0

0011 T Herman, W1-2 639 0

0012 T Hubbard, W1-4 943 0

0013 T Hubbard, W5-6 0 0

0014 T Hustisford, W1-2 753 0

0015 T Lebanon, W1-2 856 0

0016 T LeRoy. W1-2 484 0

0017 T Lomira, WL-2 564 0

0018 T Lomira, W3 2 0

0019 T Lowell, WL-2 243 0

0020 T Lowell, W3-4 271 0

0021 T Oak Grove, W1-2 502 0

0022 T Oak Grove, W3-5 0 0

0023 T Portland, Wi-2 536 0

0024 T Rubicon, W1-3 1177 0

0025 T Shields 302 0

0026 T Theresa, W1 & 3-7 251 0

0027 T Theresa, W2 304 1

0028 T Trenton, W1-2 643 0

0029 T Westford, W1-2 675 0

0030 T Westford, W3 5 0

0031 T Williamstown, Wi-3 0 0

0032 V Brownsville 311 0

0033 V Clyman 163 0

0034 V Hustisford, W1-2 503 0

0035 V Iron Ridge 429 0

0036 V Kekoskee 500 0

0037 V Lomira, WL-3 1019 0

0038 V Lowell 138 0

0039 V Neosho 273 0

0040 V Randolph, W1-2 504 0

0042 V Reeseville 272 0

0043 V Theresa, W1-3 623 0

0044 C Beaver Dam, W1, 3 & § 1298 0

0045 C Beaver Dam, W2 & 6 977 0

0046 C Beaver Dam, W4, 8, 10 & 14 1565 0

0047 C Beaver Dam, W7, 12 & 13 1257 0

0048 C Beaver Dam, W9 & 11 1236 0

0049 C Columbus, W9 0 0

0050 C Fox Lake, W1-3 583 0

0051 C Hartford, W18 & 19 5 0

0052 C Horicon, W1-6 1506 1
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BCT BCB
AAO AAL
LST LSA
LTA LTN
0 L 0 K
T T
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) S S
0053 C Horicon, W7 0 0
0054 C Juneau, W1-3 872 0
0055 C Mayville, Wi-8 2199 1
0056 C Watertown, Wi-2, AD1 1278 1
0057 C Watertown, W3-4, AD6 1153 0
0058 C Watertown, W 5-6, AD2 1076 0
0059 C Watertown, W7, AD5 372 0
0060 C Waupun, W1-8 1893 1
0061 C Waupun, W13 & 14 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 38018 5
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Gov/Lt. Gov WITH 60 OF 60 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1

W/K ENC
a |1 A/B W/A T/L noa W
1 e n a h n u o0 z n R
k e E/B d 1 i d r s [/ d I
e f v a e r t e n c i T
r i e r r d e r Db h d E
S r n s S u a
c s e o o 1 t I
h S n n 1 e N

0001 T Ashippun, W1-4 1116 332 4 5 6 5 0
0002 T Beaver Dam, W1-4, 7-11 577 467 5 3 3 0 0
0003 T Beaver Dam, W5-6 462 365 5 4 4 0 0
0004 T Burnett, W1-2 298 133 6 1 2 1 0
0005 T Calamus, W1-2 ' 262 191 2 1 3 1 0
0006 T Chester, W1-2 203 105 4 0 2 1 0
0007 T Clyman 294 86 1 0 2 1 0
0008 T Elba 321 231 5 0 2 3 0
0009 T Emmet, W1-2 511 161 3 2 1 2 0
0010 T Fox Lake, W1-4 434 196 6 1 2 1 0
0011 T Herman, W1-2 534 84 5 3 7 5 0
0012 T Hubbard, W1-4 626 288 4 4 10 6 0
0013 T Hubbard, W5-6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0014 T Hustisford, W1-2 563 168 4 4 4 3 0
0015 T Lebanon, W1-2 619 214 4 4 5 2 1
0016 T LeRoy, W1-2 378 101 1 0 1 0 0
0017 T Lomira, W1-2 446 107 2 4 1 0 0
0018 T Lomira, W3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
0019 T Lowell, W1-2 153 83 1 2 2 0 0
0020 T Lowell, W3-4 184 78 1 2 5 0 0
0021 T Oak Grove, W1-2 - 332 161 3 0 1 2 0
0022 T Oak Grove, W3-5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0023 T Portland, W1-2 325 204 1 0 1 3 0
0024 T Rubicon, W1-3 967 191 3 5 5 0 1
0025 T Shields 210 84 3 2 1 0 0
0026 T Theresa, Wl & 3-7 200 47 1 1 1 0 0
0027 T Theresa, W2 222 76 0 1 3 0 0
0028 T Trenton, W1-2 441 196 2 0 2 0 0
0029 T Westford, W1-2 385 273 3 3 5 1 0
0030 T Westford, W3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
0031 T Williamstown, W1-3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0032 V Brownsville 217 86 2 2 0 3 0
0033 V Clyman 98 57 1 0 0 6 0
0034 V Hustisford, W1-2 355 136 0 4 3 1 0
0035 V Iron Ridge . 294 124 3 4 2 1 0
0036 V Kekoskee 370 119 5 1 3 0 1
0037 V Lomira, W1-3 695 291 9 2 10 1 2
0038 V Lowell 88 48 0 2 0 0 0
0039 V Neosho 203 61 4 1 0 1 0
0040 V Randolph, W1-2 303 183 3 5 5 4 0
0042 V Reeseville 158 106 2 '3 2 0 0
0043 V Theresa, W1-3 429 180 4 2 4 0 0
0044 C Beaver Dam, W1, 3 &5 560 706 12 5 6 1 1
0045 C Beaver Dam, W2 & 6 449 495 12 5 7 2 0
0046 C Beaver Dam, W4, 8, 10 & 14 679 849 14 5 7 3 0
0047 C Beaver Dam, W7, 12 & 13 546 658 16 12 15 0 0

2 9 0 0

0048 C Beaver Dam, W9 & 11 560 652 5
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Gov/Lt. Gov WITH 60 OF 60 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1

W/K ENC
a 1 A/B W/A T/L noa W
1 e n a h n u o0 z n R
k e E/B d i i d r s [/ d I
e f v a e r t e n ¢ i T
r i e r r d e r b h d E
s r n s s u a
cC s e o o 1 t 1
h $ n n 1 e N
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (REP)  (DEM)  (LIB)  (WGN)  (IND)  (IND)  (NON)

0049 C Columbus, W9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0050 C Fox Lake, W1-3 303 261 9 6 1 1 0

0051 C Hartford, W18 & 19 4 1 0 0 0 0 0

0052 C Horicon, W1-6 844 616 14 2 20 4 1

0053 C Horicon, W7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0054 C Juneau, W1-3 482 370 8 5 1 3 0

0055 C Mayville, W1-8 1346 786 23 5 24 6 0

0056 C Watertown, Wi-2, AD1 777 460 8 4 12 2 0

0057 C Watertown, W3-4, AD6 724 398 8 8 5 2 0

0058 C Watertown, W 5-6, AD2 663 385 12 1 8 0 0

0059 C Watertown, W7, ADS 245 115 5 0 4 0 0

0060 C Waupun, W1-8 1057 788 18 5 16 0 0

0061 C Waupun, W13 & 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 23518 13554 276 143 245 78 7
CANDIDATE PERCENT 62.18 35.83 .72 .37 .64 .20 .01
Attorney Gen : WITH 60 OF 60 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
: W
BS R
rc TL I
ah e a T
di J K rr E
m 0a rs -
e S u yo I
1 h 1 n N
(REP)  (DEM)  (CON)  (NON)

0001 T Ashippun, Wl1-4 1114 327 22 0

0002 T Beaver Dam, W1-4, 7-11 580 451 13 1

0003 T Beaver Dam, W5-6 464 367 7 0

0004 T Burnett, W1-2 301 129 9 0

0005 T Calamus, W1-2 265 189 4 0

0006 T Chester, W1-2 210 100 3 0

0007 T Clyman 294 82 4 0

0008 T Elba 325 230 6 0

0009 T Emmet, W1-2 506 157 12 0

0010 T Fox Lake, Wi-4 436 193 8 0

0011 T Herman, W1-2 533 93 10 0

0012 T Hubbard, Wi1-4 629 290 13 0

0013 T Hubbard, W5-6 0 0 0 0

0014 T Hustisford, W1-2 557 172 12 0

0015 T Lebanon, W1-2 642 193 11 0

0016 T LeRoy, Wi-2 376 99 3 0

0017 T Lomira, Wl1-2 448 103 5 0

0018 T Lomira, W3 1 1 0 0
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Attorney Gen

(VOTE FOR) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0019 T Lowell, Wi-2
0020 T Lowell, W3-4
0021 T Oak Grove, W1-2
0022 T Oak Grove, W3-5
0023 T Portland, W1-2
0024 T Rubicon, W1-3
0025 T Shields

0026 T Theresa, WL & 3-7
0027 T Theresa, W2
0028 T Trenton, W1-2
0029 T Westford, W1-2
0030 T Westford, W3
0031 T Williamstown, W1-3
0032 V Brownsville

0033 V Clyman

0034 V Hustisford, W1-2
0035 V Iron Ridge

0036 V Kekoskee

0037 V Lomira, W1-3
0038 V Lowell

0039 V Neosho

0040 V Randolph, W1-2
0042 V Reeseville

0043 V Theresa, W1-3

0044 C Beaver Dam, W1, 3 &5

0045 C Beaver Dam, W2 & 6

0046 C Beaver Dam, W4, 8, 10 & 14
0047 C Beaver Dam, W7, 12 & 13

0048 C Beaver Dam, W9 & 11
0049 C Columbus, W9

0050 C Fox Lake, W1-3

0051 C Hartford, W18 & 19
0052 C Horicon, Wi-6

0053 C Horicon, W7

0054 C Juneau, W1-3

0055 C Mayville, W1-8

0056 C Watertown, Wi-2, AD1
0057 C Watertown, W3-4, AD6
0058 C Watertown, W 5-6, AD2

0059 C Watertown, W7, AD5
0060 C Waupun, W1-8
0061 C Waupun, W13 & 14

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

1
(REP)

219
103
344
288
364
693
88
197
305
150
422
545
462
685
555
574
0
302
4
836
0
479
1326
775
712
660
245
1074
0

23506
62.64

Dodge County, WI
General Election
November 6, 2018

182
264

83

52
140
128
119
286

43

67
186
111
181
711
475
831
656
630

257

617

354
791
453
404
379
117
758

13381
35.66
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628
1.67
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Sec. of State WITH 60 OF 60 PRECINCTS REPORTING

(VOTE FOR) 1

0001 T Ashippun, W1-4 1078 367 0
0002 T Beaver Dam, W1-4, 7-11 554 471 1
0003 T Beaver Dam, W5-6 432 388 1
0004 T Burnett, Wi-2 288 151 0
0005 T Calamus, W1-2 247 202 0
0006 T Chester, W1-2 195 114 0
0007 T Clyman 277 94 0
0008 T Elba 312 246 0
0009 T Emmet, W1-2 479 179 0
0010 T Fox Lake, Wi-4 428 207 0
0011 T Herman, W1-2 524 100 1
0012 T Hubbard, W1-4 592 326 0
0013 T Hubbard, W5-6 0 0 0
0014 T Hustisford, W1-2 539 190 0
0015 T Lebanon, W1-2 596 246 0
0016 T LeRoy, W1-2 353 119 0
0017 T Lomira, W1-2 422 127 0
0018 T Lomira, W3 1 1 0
0019 T Lowell, W1-2 147 87 0
0020 T Lowell, W3-4 185 82 0
0021 T Oak Grove, W1-2 314 179 0
0022 T Oak Grove, W3-5 0 0 0
0023 T Portland, W1-2 301 219 1
0024 T Rubicon, WL1-3 916 235 0
0025 T Shields 195 9% 0
0026 T Theresa, Wl & 3-7 192 56 0
0027 T Theresa, W2 o212 79 0
0028 T Trenton, W1-2 » 412 221 1
0029 T Westford, W1-2 379 278 1
0030 T Westford, W3 5 0 0
0031 T Williamstown, W1-3 0 0 0
0032 V Brownsville 208 93 0
0033 V Clyman 97 56 0
0034 V Hustisford, W1-2 327 160 0
0035 V Iron Ridge 283 138 1
0036 V Kekoskee 355 132 0
0037 V Lomira, W1-3 652 318 0
0038 V Lowell 83 49 0
0039 V Neosho 188 75 0
0040 V Randolph, W1-2 292 198 0
0042 V Reeseville 153 113 0
0043 V Theresa, W1-3 401 197 0
0044 C Beaver Dam, W1, 3 & 5 535 720 0
0045 C Beaver Dam, W2 & 6 443 505 1
0046 C Beaver Dam, W4, 8, 10 & 14 635 881 0
0047 C Beaver Dam, W7, 12 & 13 523 693 2
0048 C Beaver Dam, W9 & 11 530 673 1
0049 C Columbus, W9 0 0 0
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Sec. of State WITH 60 OF 60 PRECINCTS REPORTING

(VOTE FOR) 1

r u 1 I
0 g 1 T
e e E
d t
e t I
r e N
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (REP)  (DEM)  (NON)
0050 C Fox Lake, W1-3 280 284 0
0051 C Hartford, W18 & 19 4 1 0
0052 C Horicon, W1-6 805 667 1
0053 C Horicon, W7 0 0 0
0054 C Juneau, W1-3 456 390 0
0055 C Mayville, W1-8 1304 849 1
0056 C Watertown, W1-2, AD1 711 522 0
0057 C Watertown, W3-4, AD6 : 693 425 1
0058 C Watertown, W 5-6, AD2 634 416 2
0059 C Watertown, W7, AD5 226 137 1
0060 C Waupun, W1-8 1049 777 2
0061 C Waupun, W13 & 14 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 22442 14529 19
CANDIDATE PERCENT 60.67 39.27 .05
State Treas. WITH 60 OF 60 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
S G
ao W
TH rd R
ra al AZ I
ar he nu T
vi W de E
iw 3 rl
s i k ek I
g 1 we N

0001 T Ashippun, W1-4 1067 342 27 1
0002 T Beaver Dam, W1-4, 7-11 545 450 20 1
0003 T Beaver Dam, W5-6 440 360 12 0
0004 T Burnett, W1-2 281 138 10 0
0005 T Calamus, W1-2 250 185 9 0
0006 T Chester, W1-2 197 101 5 0
0007 T Clyman 275 85 6 0
0008 T Elba 320 218 14 0
0009 T Emmet, W1-2 483 157 10 0
0010 T Fox Lake, Wl-4 422 198 12 0
0011 T Herman, W1-2 528 87 14 0
0012 T Hubbard, Wi-4 594 298 21 0
0013 T Hubbard, W5-6 0 0 0 0
0014 T Hustisford, W1-2 546 166 15 0
0015 T Lebanon, W1-2 600 217 19 1
0016 T LeRoy, W1-2 355 107 3 0
0017 T Lomira, W1-2 427 111 13 0
0018 T Lomira, W3 1 1 0 0
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State Treas.

(VOTE FOR) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0019 T Lowell, W1-2
0020 T Lowell, W3-4
0021 T OQak Grove, W1-2
0022 T Oak Grove, W3-5
0023 T Portland, W1-2
0024 T Rubicon, W1-3
0025 T Shields

0026 T Theresa, W1 & 3-7
0027 T Theresa, W2

0028 T Trenton, W1-2
0029 T Westford, W1-2
0030 T Westford, W3
0031 T Williamstown, W1-3
0032 V Brownsville

0033 V Clyman

0034 V Hustisford, W1-2
0035 V Iron Ridge

0036 V Kekoskee

0037 V Lomira, W1-3
0038 V Lowell

0039 V Neosho

0040 V Randolph, W1-2
0042 V Reeseville

0043 V Theresa, W1-3

0044 C Beaver Dam, W1, 3 &5

0045 C Beaver Dam, W2 & 6

0046 C Beaver Dam, W4, 8, 10 & 14
0047 C Beaver Dam, W7, 12 & 13

0048 C Beaver Dam, W9 & 11
0049 C Columbus, W9

0050 C Fox Lake, Wi-3

0051 C Hartford, Wi8 & 19
0052 C Horicon, W1-6

0053 C Horicon, W7

0054 C Juneau, W1-3

0055 C Mayville, Wi-8

0056 C Watertown, W1-2, AD1
0057 C Watertown, W3-4, AD6
0058 C Watertown, W 5-6, AD2

0059 C Watertown, W7, AD5
0060 C Waupun, W1-8
0061 C Waupun, W13 & 14

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

Dodge County, WI
General Election
November 6, 2018

S G
ao W
TH rd R
ra al AZ I
ar he nu T
vt W de E
iw S ri
S i k e k I
g i we N

(REP)  (DEM) ~ (CON)  (NON)

149 77 7
188 71 6
307 168 13

0 0 0
312 196 7
913 210 16
192 89 8
191 52 4
211 78 4
427 188 15
372 266 21

5 0 0

0 0 0
211 84 5

96 52 6
330 134 23
283 124 12

357 115 15
657 283 23

82 43 6
189 70 5
289 185 12
143 108 9
387 190 18

518 710 26
444 476 26
644 813 47
522 648 37
534 638 26

0 0 0
273 264 26
4 1 0
812 624 36
0 0 0

454 365 22
1289 796 57
714 472 31
687 389 32
623 385 34
223 128 11
1025 744 46
0 0 0
22388 13457 902
60.90 36.61 2.45
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US Senator WITH 60 OF 60 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1

W

TB R

LV aa I
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a k m d E
hm Yy w

i i I
r n N

0001 T Ashippun, Wi-4 1044 416 2
0002 T Beaver Dam, Wi-4, 7-11 526 521 1
0003 T Beaver Dam, W5-6 416 421 0
0004 T Burnett, W1-2 276 161 0
0005 T Calamus, W1-2 238 220 0
0006 T Chester, W1-2 190 120 1
0007 T Clyman 274 104 2
0008 T Elba 293 266 0
0009 T Emmet, W1-2 457 211 0
0010 T Fox Lake, Wi1-4 400 235 1
0011 T Herman, W1-2 508 120 1
0012 T Hubbard, W1-4 573 360 2
0013 T Hubbard, W5-6 0 0 0
0014 T Hustisford, W1-2 522 219 1
0015 T Lebanon, W1-2 573 277 0
0016 T LeRoy, Wi-2 343 136 0
0017 T Lomira, Wi-2 404 151 0
0018 T Lomira, W3 1 1 0
0019 T Lowell, W1-2 146 93 0
0020 T Lowell, W3-4 169 97 0
0021 T Oak Grove, W1-2 290 204 0
0022 T Oak Grove, W3-5 0 0 0
0023 T Portland, Wi-2 292 235 0
0024 T Rubicon, W1-3 907 258 1
0025 T Shields 181 113 1
0026 T Theresa, Wl & 3-7 181 67 1
0027 T Theresa, W2 207 92 0
0028 T Trenton, Wl1-2 397 242 0
0029 T Westford, W1-2 359 311 3
0030 T Westford, W3 5 0 0
0031 T Williamstown, W1-3 0 0 0
0032 V Brownsville 206 101 0
0033 V Clyman 93 64 0
0034 V Hustisford, W1-2 321 176 1
0035 V Iron Ridge 263 162 2
0036 V Kekoskee : 349 148 0
0037 V Lomira, W1-3 636 356 0
0038 V Lowell 75 6l - 0
0039 V Neosho ' 184 86 1
0040 V Randolph, W1-2 283 212 0
0042 V Reeseville 137 132 0
0043 V Theresa, W1-3 379 235 2
0044 C Beaver Dam, WL, 3 &5 497 779 1
0045 C Beaver Dam, W2 & 6 418 546 0
0046 C Beaver Dam, W4, 8, 10 & 14 604 943 1
0047 C Beaver Dam, W7, 12 & 13 496 735 3
0048 C Beaver Dam, WO & 11 504 718 1
0049 C Columbus, W9 0 0 0
0050 C Fox Lake, W1-3 266 303 2



CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:11/06/18 10:53 PM

Dodge County, WI
General Election
November 6, 2018

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0010

US Senator WITH 60 OF 60 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
TB R
LV a
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i i I
r n N
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOQUS PAGE) (REP)  (DEM)  (NON)
0051 C Hartford, W18 & 19 4 1 0
0052 C Horicon, W1-6 752 733 3
0053 C Horicon, W7 0 0 0
0054 C Juneau, W1-3 432 425 0
0055 C Mayville, W1-8 1222 944 4
0056 C Watertown, W1-2, AD1 682 575 0
0057 C Watertown, W3-4, AD6 680 459 0
0058 C Watertown, W 5-6, AD2 626 441 2
0059 C Watertown, W7, AD5 217 150 2
0060 C Waupun, W1-8 987 872 2
0061 C Waupun, W13 & 14 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 21485 16008 44
CANDIDATE PERCENT 57.23 42.64 L1
Rep Con Dist b WITH 32 OF 32 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
FJJ
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(REP)  (DEM)  (NON)
0001 T Ashippun, W1-4 1112 340 0
0003 T Beaver Dam, W5-6 480 339 0
0005 T Calamus, W1-2 270 177 1
0007 T Clyman 291. 83 1
0008 T Elba 336 217 0
0009 T Emmet, W1-2 503 159 0
0011 T Herman, Wi1-2 541 91 0
0012 T Hubbard, W1-4 618 302 0
0014 T Hustisford, W1-2 570 163 1
0015 T Lebanon, W1-2 617 225 1
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Rep Con Dist 5 WITH 32 OF 32 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIQUS PAGE) (REP)  (DEM)  (NON)

0018 T Lomira, W3 1 1 0

0019 T Lowell, W1-2 153 78 0

0020 T Lowell, W3-4 188 74 0

0021 T Oak Grove, W1-2 338 156 0

0023 T Portland, W1-2 322 195 0

0024 T Rubicon, W1-3 949 201 1

0025 T Shields 209 85 0

0027 T Theresa, W2 217 75 0

0030 T Westford, W3 4 0 0

0033 V Clyman 101 55 0

0034 V Hustisford, W1-2 355 132 0

0035 V Iron Ridge 290 131 0

0038 V Lowell 93 42 0

0039 V Neosho 203 67 0

0042 V Reeseville 161 106 0

0051 C Hartford, Wi8 & 19 4 1 0

0053 C Horicon, W7 0 0 0

0054 C Juneau, W1-3 478 368 0

0056 C Watertown, W1-2, AD1 775 458 0

0057 C Watertown, W3-4, AD6 731 396 0

0058 C Watertown, W 5-6, AD2 673 374 2

0059 C Watertown, W7, AD5 244 118 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 11827 5209 7
CANDIDATE PERCENT 69.39 30.56 .04
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Rep Con Dist 6 WITH 28 OF 28 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
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(REP)  (DEM)  (NON)

0002 T Beaver Dam, W1-4, 7-11 559 467 1

0004 T Burnett, Wl1-2 301 135 0

0006 T Chester, W1-2 211 99 0

0010 T Fox Lake, Wl1-4 438 194 2

0013 T Hubbard, W5-6 0 0 0

0016 T LeRoy, W1-2 367 108 0

0017 T Lomira, W1-2 445 112 0

0022 T Oak Grove, W3-5 0 0 0

0026 T Theresa, Wl & 3-7 193 54 0

0028 T Trenton, Wi1-2 446 187 0

0029 T Westford, W1-2 387 281 2

0031 T Witliamstown, W1-3 0 0 0

0032 V Brownsville 219 84 0

0036 V Kekoskee 366 124 0

0037 V Lomira, WI1-3 672 308 0

0040 V Randolph, Wl1-2 303 190 0

0043 V Theresa, Wi-3 406 201 0

0044 C Beaver Dam, W1, 3 &5 530 738 0

0045 C Beaver Dam, W2 & 6 449 506 1

0046 C Beaver Dam, W4, 8, 10 & 14 664 869 0

0047 C Beaver Dam, W7, 12 & 13 551 679 1

0048 C Beaver Dam, W9 & 11 558 649 1

0049 C Columbus, W9 0 0 0

0050 C Fox Lake, W1-3 288 280 0

0052 C Horicon, W1-6 830 646 1

0055 C Mayville, W1-8 1304 849 2

0060 C Waupun, W1-8 1071 772 2

0061 C Waupun, W13 & 14 0 0 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 11558 8532 13
CANDIDATE PERCENT 57.49 42.44 .06
State Sen Dist 13 WITH 50 OF 50 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
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(REP)  (DEM)  (NON)
0001 T Ashippun, Wl1-4 1106 347 0

0002 T Beaver Dam, Wl1-4, 7-11 547 491 0
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State Sen Dist 13 WITH 50 OF 50 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (REPY  (DEM)  (NON)

0003 T Beaver Dam, W5-6 443 393 0

0007 T Clyman 296 86 0

0008 T Elba 331 231 0

0009 T Emmet, W1-2 498 175 0

0011 T Herman, W1-2 532 101 2

0012 T Hubbard, W1-4 602 330 2

0013 T Hubbard, W5-6 0 0 0

0014 T Hustisford, Wi-2 559 180 0

0015 T Lebanon, Wi-2 621 225 0

0016 T LeRoy, W1-2 369 110 0

0017 T Lomira, W1-2 440 117 0

0018 T Lomira, W3 1 1 0

0019 T Lowell, W1-2 146 95 0

0020 T Lowell, W3-4 181 90 0

0021 T Oak Grove, W1-2 313 187 0

0022 T Oak Grove, W3-5 0 0 0

0023 T Portland, W1-2 322 202 0

0024 T Rubicon, W1-3 948 219 0

0025 T Shields 206 93 0

0026 T Theresa, W1 & 3-7 195 54 0

0027 T Theresa, W2 216 82 0

0030 T Westford, W3 5 0 0

0031 T Williamstown, Wi-3 0 0 0

0032 V Brownsville 220 87 0

0033 V Clyman 98 61 0

0034 V Hustisford, W1-2 348 149 1

0035 V Iron Ridge 295 134 0

0036 V Kekoskee. 365 127 0

0037 V Lomira, W1-3 692 289 0

0038 V Lowell 81 57 0

0039 V Neosho 201 69 0

0042 V Reeseville 159 113 0

0043 V Theresa, W1-3 417 193 0

0044 C Beaver Dam, W1, 3 & 5 557 717 0

0045 C Beaver Dam, W2 & 6 452 512 1

0046 C Beaver Dam, W4, 8, 10 & 14 684 855 0

0047 C Beaver Dam, W7, 12 & 13 547 692 0

0048 C Beaver Dam, W9 & 11 551 666 1

0049 C Columbus, W9 0 0 0

0051 C Hartford, W18 & 19 4 1 0

0052 C Horicon, W1-6 . 826 656 0

0053 C Horicon, W7 0 0 0

0054 C Juneau, W1-3 448 409 0

0055 C Mayville, W1-8 1351 821 3

0056 C Watertown, W1-2, AD1 764 479 0

0057 C Watertown, W3-4, AD6 723 411 1

0058 C Watertown, W 5-6, AD2 660 391 1
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0059 C Watertown, W7, AD5 241 126 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 19561 11824 12
CANDIDATE PERCENT 62.30 37.65 03
Rep to Assembly Dist 37 WITH 13 OF 13 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
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(REP)  (NON)
0008 T Elba v 425 10
0009 T Emmet, W1-2 581 8
0015 T Lebanon, W1-2 742 11
0020 T Lowell, W3-4 217 8
0023 T Portland, W1-2 407 6
0025 T Shields 247 3
0038 V Lowell 111 3
0042 V Reeseville 200 9
0049 C Columbus, W9 0 0
0056 C Watertown, W1-2, ADL 983 36
0057 C Watertown, W3-4, AD6 876 33
0058 C Watertown, W 5-6, AD2 840 35
0059 C Watertown, W7, AD5 307 7
CANDIDATE TOTALS 5936 169
CANDIDATE PERCENT 97.23 2.76
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Rep to Assembly Dist 39

(VOTE FOR) 1

0001
0002
0003

T Ashippun, Wl-4

T
T

Beaver Dam, W1-4, 7-11
Beaver Dam, W5-6

0007 T Clyman

0011
0012
0013
0014
0016
0017
0018
0019
0021
0022
0024
0026
0027
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0039
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T

T
T
T
T
T

Herman, W1-2
Hubbard, Wi-4
Hubbard, W5-6
Hustisford, W1-2
LeRoy, W1-2
Lomira, W1-2
Lomira, W3
Lowell, W1-2

Qak Grove, W1-2
Oak Grove, W3-5
Rubicon, W1-3
Theresa, Wl & 3-7
Theresa, W2

T Westford, W3
T Williamstown, W1-3

)
)
)
)
v
v
v
v

C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C

Brownsville
Clyman
Hustisford, Wi-2
Iron Ridge
Kekoskee
Lomira, W1-3
Neosho
Theresa, W1-3
Beaver Dam, W1, 3 & 5
Beaver Dam, W2 & 6
Beaver Dam, W4, 8, 10 & 14
Beaver Dam, W7, 12 & 13
Beaver Dam, W9 & 11
Hartford, Wi8 & 19
Horicon, W1-6
Horicon, W/
Juneau, W1-3
Mayvilie, W1-8
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

K n

392
457
1
158
321
0
965
201
217
5

0
224
98
356
294
385
699
209
431
556
439
672
556
552
4
846
0
471
1400
15083
62.98

Dodge County, WI
General Election
November 6, 2018

134
129
110
267

174
728
524
870
680
670

635

384
774
8856
36.98
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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Rep to Assembly Dist 42 WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1

W
R
JP AGL I
o1 nrl T
nu noo E
m vy
e ed I
r S N

0004 T Burnett, Wi-2 308 127 0
0005 T Calamus, W1-2 277 180 0
0006 T Chester, W1-2 206 100 0
0010 T Fox Lake, W1-4 459 177 0
0028 T Trenton, W1-2 461 169 0
0029 T Westford, W1-2 409 251 3
0040 V Randolph, W1-2 328 165 0
0050 C Fox Lake, W1-3 327 243 0
0061 C Waupun, W13 & 14 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2775 1412 3
CANDIDATE PERCENT 66.22 33.69 .07
Rep to Assembly Dist 53 WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
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aa e
ea n I
1 z N
(REP)  (DEM)  (NON)
0060 C Waupun, W1-8 1107 700 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1107 700 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 61.22 38.71 .05
Sheriff - Dodge WITH 60 OF 60 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
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t N
(REP)  (NON)
0001 T Ashippun, W1-4 1294 20
0002 T Beaver Dam, WI1-4, 7-11 826 35
0003 T Beaver Dam, W5-6 652 17
0004 T Burnett, Wl1-2 376 12

0005 T Calamus, W1-2 368 7
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Sheriff - Dodge WITH 60 OF 60 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (REP)  (NON)

0006 T Chester, W1-2 267 8

0007 T Clyman 337 9

0008 T Elba 433 7

0009 T Emmet, W1-2 579 10

0010 T Fox Lake, Wi-4 549 11

0011 T Herman, W1-2 580 3

0012 T Hubbard, Wi-4 785 27

0013 T Hubbard, W5-6 0 0

0014 T Hustisford, W1-2 661 9

0015 T Lebanon, W1-2 749 15

0016 T LeRoy, Wi-2 443 6

0017 T Lomira, W1-2 519 3

0018 T Lomira, W3 2 0

0019 T Lowell, W1-2 199 8

0020 T Lowell, W3-4 220 12

0021 T Oak Grove, W1-2 403 15

0022 T Oak Grove, W3-5 0 0

0023 T Portland, Wl1-2 428 6

0024 T Rubicon, W1-3 1057 9

0025 T Shields . 253 2

0026 T Theresa, W1 & 3-7 225 6

0027 T Theresa, W2 266 6

0028 T Trenton, W1-2 557 10

0029 T Westford, W1-2 547 18

0030 T Westford, W3 4 0

0031 T Williamstown, W1-3 0 0

0032 V Brownsville 283 0

0033 vV Clyman 134 7

0034 V Hustisford, Wi-2 426 7

0035 V Iron Ridge 367 11

0036 V Kekoskee 434 8

0037 V Lomira, Wi-3 856 7

0038 V Lowell 117 2

0039 V Neosho 247 4

0040 V Randolph, W1-2 418 15

0042 V Reeseville 212 8

0043 V Theresa, W1-3 530 6

0044 C Beaver Dam, W1, 3 & 5 972 42

0045 C Beaver Dam, W2 & 6 746 35

0046 C Beaver Dam, W4, 8, 10 & 14 1213 45

0047 C Beaver Dam, W7, 12 & 13 938 43

0048 C Beaver Dam, WO & 11 953 35

0049 C Columbus, W9 0 0

0050 C Fox Lake, W1-3 466 14

0051 C Hartford, Wi8 & 19 4 1

0052 C Horicon, Wi-6 1203 41

0053 C Horicon, W7 0 0

0054 C Juneau, W1-3 697 30

0055 C Mayville, W1-8 1839 47
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Sheriff - Dodge : WITH 60 OF 60 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (REP)  (NON)

0056 C Watertown, W1-2, AD1 1006 27

0057 C Watertown, W3-4, AD6 900 18

0058 C Watertown, W 5-6, AD2 854 32

0059 C Watertown, W7, AD5 304 9

0060 C Waupun, W1-8 1487 48

0061 C Waupun, W13 & 14 0 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 31185 833
CANDIDATE PERCENT 97.39  2.60

Clerk of Crt - Dodge WITH 60 OF 60 PRECINCTS REPORTING

(VOTE FOR) 1

n n N

0001 T Ashippun, Wi-4 1256 13
0002 T Beaver Dam, W1-4, 7-11 830 6
0003 T Beaver Dam, W5-6 649 2
0004 T Burnett, W1-2 401 0
0005 T Calamus, WL-2 355 7
0006 T Chester, W1-2 264 2
0007 T Clyman 338 2
0008 T Elba 431 3
0009 T Emmet, W1-2 569 5
0010 T Fox Lake, W1-4 527 3
0011 T Herman, W1-2 563 1
0012 T Hubbard, W1-4 765 12
0013 T Hubbard, W5-6 0 0
0014 T Hustisford, W1-2 626 4
0015 T Lebanon, W1-2 742 7
0016 T LeRoy, W1-2 428 5
0017 T Lomira, W1-2 481 2
0018 T Lomira, W3 2 0
0019 T Lowell, W1-2 195 2
0020 T Lowell, W3-4 214 5
0021 T Oak Grove, W1-2 428 3
0022 T Oak Grove, W3-5 0 0
0023 T Portland, W1-2 408 4
0024 T Rubicon, W1-3 996 8
0025 T Shields 247 1
0026 T Theresa, W1 & 3-7 221 3
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (REP) (NON)
0027 T Theresa, W2 253 3
0028 T Trenton, W1-2 561 0
0029 T Westford, W1-2 541 9
0030 T Westford, W3 4 0
0031 T Williamstown, W1-3 0 0
0032 V Brownsville 267 0
0033 V Clyman 134 3
0034 V Hustisford, Wi-2 417 3
0035 V Iron Ridge 366 0
0036 V Kekoskee 421 2
0037 V Lomira, W1-3 828 3
0038 V Lowell 113 2
0039 V Neosho 237 1
0040 V Randolph, W1-2 411 7
0042 V Reeseville 201 7
0043 V Theresa, W1-3 506 6
0044 C Beaver Dam, WL, 3 & 5 964 18
0045 C Beaver Dam, W2 & 6 750 17
0046 C Beaver Dam, W4, 8, 10 & 14 1201 19
0047 C Beaver Dam, W7, 12 & 13 930 27
0048 C Beaver Dam, W9 & 11 951 19
0049 C Columbus, W9 0 0
0050 C Fox Lake, W1-3 457 3
0051 C Hartford, Wi8 & 19 3 0
0052 C Horicon, W1-6 1219 15
0053 C Horicon, W7 0 0
0054 C Juneau, W1-3 714 8
0055 C Mayville, W1-8 1792 20
0056 C Watertown, W1-2, AD1 982 17
0057 C Watertown, W3-4, AD6 875 17
0058 C Watertown, W 5-6, AD2 840 19
0059 C Watertown, W7, AD5 295 2
0060 C Waupun, W1-8 1449 20
0061 C Waupun, W13 & 14 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 30618 367
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.81 1.18
Town Question 1 Trenton WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
Y
e N
S 0
(NON)  (NON)
0028 T Trenton, W1-2 363 255
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Town Question 2 Trenton

(VOTE FOR) 1

WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

0028 T Trenton, W1-2 351 260
CANDIDATE TOTALS 351 260
CANDIDATE PERCENT 57.44  42.55
Hartford SD Ref WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
Y
e N
S 0

0001 T Ashippun, W1-4 95 100
0024 T Rubicon, W1-3 16 28
0051 C Hartford, W18 & 19 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 111 128
CANDIDATE PERCENT 46.44 53.55
Watertown SD Ref WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
Y
e N
S 0

0007 T Clyman

0009 T Emmet, W1-2

0015 T Lebanon, W1-2

0020 T Lowell, W3-4

0025 T Shields

0056 C Watertown, W1-2, AD1

0057 C Watertown, W3-4, AD6

0058 C Watertown, W 5-6, AD2

0059 C Watertown, W7, AD5

CANDIDATE TOTALS

CANDIDATE PERCENT

33 39
294 364
299 355

2 2

150 138
683 516
572 559
586 454
175 178
2794 2605
51.75 48.24




